
RPTCTeam Home Away Date Day Time
Ladies Wilberfoss 1 Rowntree Park 27/4/2019 Sat 10:00
MensA Rowntree Park 1 Boston Spa 1 28/4/2019 Sun 10:00
MensB Strensall 1 Rowntree Park 2 28/4/2019 Sun 10:00
Ladies Rowntree Park David Lloyd 3 5/5/2019 Sun 18:30
MixedB Rowntree Park 2 Fulford 4 6/5/2019 Mon 18:30
MixedA Rowntree Park 1 Appleton Roebuck 1 7/5/2019 Tue 18:30
Ladies Bubwith Rowntree Park 11/5/2019 Sat 10:00
MensA Wetherby 1 Rowntree Park 1 12/5/2019 Sun 10:00
MensB Rowntree Park 2 Starbeck 2 12/5/2019 Sun 10:00
MensC Rowntree Park Barwick/Scholes 12/5/2019 Sun 14:00
MixedB Poppleton 2 Rowntree Park 2 16/5/2019 Thu 18:30
MensC York Rowntree Park 18/5/2019 Sat ?
MensA Rowntree Park 1 Starbeck 1 19/5/2019 Sun 10:00
MensB Wetherby 2 Rowntree Park 2 19/5/2019 Sun 10:00
Ladies Rowntree Park Heworth 19/5/2019 Sun 18:30
MixedB Rowntree Park 2 Wigginton 3 20/5/2019 Mon 18:30
MixedA Rowntree Park 1 Fulford 3 21/5/2019 Tue 18:30
MensC Thorner Rowntree Park 28/5/2019 Tue 18:30
MixedA Heworth 1 Rowntree Park 1 30/5/2019 Thu 18:30
MixedB Alne Rowntree Park 2 30/5/2019 Thu 18:30
MensA Rowntree Park 1 Wigginton 2 2/6/2019 Sun 10:00
MensB Harrogate Spa 1 Rowntree Park 2 2/6/2019 Sun 10:00
Ladies Rowntree Park Sutton Upon Derwent 2/6/2019 Sun 18:30
MensC Rowntree Park Wakefield(?) 2/6/2019 Sun 14:00
MixedB Rowntree Park 2 Rufforth 2 3/6/2019 Mon 18:30
MixedA David Lloyd 2 Rowntree Park 1 6/6/2019 Thu 18:30
MensA David Lloyd York 2 Rowntree Park 1 9/6/2019 Sun 10:00
MensB Rowntree Park 2 Copmanthorpe 2 9/6/2019 Sun 10:00
MixedA Wilberfoss 1 Rowntree Park 1 13/6/2019 Thu 18:30
Ladies Appleton Roebuck 1 Rowntree Park 15/6/2019 Sat 14:00
MensA Rowntree Park 1 Fulford 1 16/6/2019 Sun 10:00
MensB Knaresborough 1 Rowntree Park 2 16/6/2019 Sun 10:00
MensC Rowntree Park York 16/6/2019 Sun 14:00
MixedB Rowntree Park 2 Wilberfoss 2 17/6/2019 Mon 18:30
MixedA Rowntree Park 1 Bishopthorpe 1 18/6/2019 Tue 18:30
MensC Barwick/Scholes Rowntree Park 18/6/2019 Tue 18:30
MensA Poppleton 2 Rowntree Park 1 23/6/2019 Sun 10:00
MensB Rowntree Park 2 Wigginton 3 23/6/2019 Sun 10:00
Ladies Rowntree Park Wilberfoss 1 23/6/2019 Sun 18:30
MixedA Appleton Roebuck 1 Rowntree Park 1 26/6/2019 Wed 18:30
MixedB Fulford 4 Rowntree Park 2 26/6/2019 Wed 18:30
Ladies David Lloyd 3 Rowntree Park 29/6/2019 Sat 14:00
MensA Boston Spa 1 Rowntree Park 1 30/6/2019 Sun 10:00
MensC Rowntree Park Thorner 30/6/2019 Sun 14:00
MixedB Rowntree Park 2 Poppleton 2 1/7/2019 Mon 18:30
MensA Rowntree Park 1 Wetherby 1 7/7/2019 Sun 10:00
MensB Starbeck 2 Rowntree Park 2 7/7/2019 Sun 10:00
Ladies Rowntree Park Bubwith 7/7/2019 Sun 18:30
MixedA Fulford 3 Rowntree Park 1 9/7/2019 Tue 18:30
MixedB Wigginton 3 Rowntree Park 2 9/7/2019 Tue 18:30
Ladies Heworth Rowntree Park 13/7/2019 Sat 10:00
MensA Starbeck 1 Rowntree Park 1 14/7/2019 Sun 10:00
MensB Rowntree Park 2 Wetherby 2 14/7/2019 Sun 10:00
MensC Wakefield Rowntree Park 15/7/2019 Mon 18:30
MixedA Rowntree Park 1 Heworth 1 16/7/2019 Tue 18:30
MixedB Rowntree Park 2 Alne 17/7/2019 Wed 18:30
Ladies Sutton Upon Derwent Rowntree Park 20/7/2019 Sat 10:00
MensB Rowntree Park 2 Harrogate Spa 1 21/7/2019 Sun 10:00
MixedA Rowntree Park 1 David Lloyd 2 23/7/2019 Tue 18:30
MixedB Rufforth 2 Rowntree Park 2 25/7/2019 Thu 18:30
MixedA Rowntree Park 1 Wilberfoss 1 30/7/2019 Tue 18:30
MensB Rowntree Park 2 Strensall 1 4/8/2019 Sun 10:00
Ladies Rowntree Park Appleton Roebuck 1 4/8/2019 Sun 18:30
MixedB Wilberfoss 2 Rowntree Park 2 6/8/2019 Tue 18:30
MixedA Bishopthorpe 1 Rowntree Park 1 7/8/2019 Wed 18:30
MensA Rowntree Park 1 David Lloyd York 2 18/8/2019 Sun 10:00
MensB Copmanthorpe 2 Rowntree Park 2 18/8/2019 Sun 10:00
MensA Wigginton 2 Rowntree Park 1 25/8/2019 Sun 10:00
MensA Fulford 1 Rowntree Park 1 1/9/2019 Sun 10:00
MensB Rowntree Park 2 Knaresborough 1 1/9/2019 Sun 10:00
MensA Rowntree Park 1 Poppleton 2 8/9/2019 Sun 10:00
MensB Wigginton 3 Rowntree Park 2 15/9/2019 Sun 10:00


